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User ID: MYY

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR MSA CMSA
EPA

Region Method Duration Begin Date End Date

49

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

PROTOCOL SELECTIONS

Parameter

Classification Parameter Method Duration

CRITERIA 44201

SELECTED OPTIONS

EVENTS PROCESSING

MERGE PDF FILES

Option Type Option Value

INCLUDE EVENTS

YES

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Order Column

PARAMETER_CODE

STATE_CODE

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

POC

DATES

EDT_ID

SCR GROUP SELECTIONS

UTAH

GLOBAL DATES

2003

Start Date End Date

2003

Tribal
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EXCEPTIONAL DATA TYPES

EDT DESCRIPTION

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NO EVENTS

EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS INCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS EXCLUDED

EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

EXCEPTIONAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED

NATURAL EVENTS WITH CONCURRENCE EXCLUDED
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Ozone (44201) Utah Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

1ST

MAX

1-HR CERT EDT

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

49-011-0001

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-2004

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-035-3008

49-049-0002

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

49-057-1003

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

Brigham City

Logan

Bountiful

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Not in a city

Provo

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Washington Terra

Not in a city

Box Elder

Cache

Davis

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Utah

Utah

Weber

Weber

140 W.FISHBURN D

125 W. CENTER ST

65W 300S BOUNTIF

171 WEST 1370 NO

5715 S. 1400 E.,

12100 W 1200 S, 

1675 SOUTH 600 E

3275 W 3100 S, W

12950 S. 5600 WE

1355 NORTH 200 W

10865 N. 6000 WE

312 W. 2050 NORT

4601 S. 300 W., 

425 W 2550 NORTH

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

019

019

019

019

019

087

000

087

087

019

000

087

019

019

153

152

55

78

153

152

151

152

151

153

150

151

150

153

.123

.088

.097

.101

.115

.114

.109

.105

.103

.108

.122

.099

.100

.113

.120

.083

.087

.097

.114

.107

.108

.102

.103

.095

.107

.094

.100

.107

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2ND

MAX

1-HR

1-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

153

153

57

78

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

.093

.083

.084

.097

.100

.096

.104

.097

.094

.094

.097

.094

.099

.099

3RD

MAX

1-HR

.088

.080

.082

.096

.098

.093

.098

.094

.091

.093

.094

.092

.098

.097

4TH

MAX

1-HR

DAY

MAX>/=

0.125

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

EST

DAYS>/=

.125

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

MISS

DAYS<

0.125

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

2

0

0
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Ozone (44201) Utah Parts per million (007)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH

VALID

DAYS

MEAS

4TH

MAX

8-HR CERT EDT

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

49-011-0001

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-2004

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-035-3008

49-049-0002

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

49-057-1003

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

Brigham City

Logan

Bountiful

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Not in a city

Provo

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Washington Terra

Not in a city

Box Elder

Cache

Davis

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Utah

Utah

Weber

Weber

140 W.FISHBURN D

125 W. CENTER ST

65W 300S BOUNTIF

171 WEST 1370 NO

5715 S. 1400 E.,

12100 W 1200 S, 

1675 SOUTH 600 E

3275 W 3100 S, W

12950 S. 5600 WE

1355 NORTH 200 W

10865 N. 6000 WE

312 W. 2050 NORT

4601 S. 300 W., 

425 W 2550 NORTH

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

019

019

019

019

019

087

000

087

087

019

000

087

019

019

.099

.078

.076

.083

.089

.090

.087

.088

.091

.087

.103

.085

.081

.092

.085

.077

.076

.080

.084

.086

.086

.083

.089

.081

.081

.080

.081

.088

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8-HOUR  

NUM

DAYS

REQ

153

153

57

78

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

.082

.073

.072

.079

.083

.082

.084

.080

.079

.079

.080

.079

.080

.084

.077

.072

.070

.079

.083

.077

.081

.078

.076

.078

.079

.078

.079

.083

DAY

MAX>/=

0.085

2

0

0

0

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

0

2

152

152

55

77

151

152

147

151

147

153

150

151

148

151

%OBS

99

99

96

99

99

99

96

99

96

100

98

99

97

99

1ST

MAX

8-HR

2ND

MAX

8-HR

3RD

MAX

8-HR
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ALL
44201
44201

000
019
087

MULTIPLE METHODS
INSTRUMENTAL
INSTRUMENTAL

MULTIPLE METHODS
ULTRA VIOLET
ULTRA VIOLET ABSORPTION

PARAMETER
METHOD

CODE COLLECTION METHOD ANALYSIS METHOD

METHODS USED IN THIS REPORT
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REPORTING ORGANIZATIONS USED IN THIS REPORT

REPORTING

ORGANIZATION

CODE AGENCY DESCRIPTION

1113 Utah Department Of Environmental Quality


